Vysledky — ZIMNA LIGA STRED 2023/2024 v orientaénom behu - Hérky

2024-01-13
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Lea Knutelska

Julius Simsky

Anastasiia Tsipushtanova
Matej Kopac

Matusko Janotka

Natalia Vojtekova
Stanyslav Volkov

Barbora_a_Marek Hudekova

Michal Kicko

Oliver_a_Monika Hudekova

Ondrej_Martin Kasman
Leonard Mokan

Teo Frniak

Mia Kralova

Laura Majchrakova
Leo Kral

Samko Timko

Sofia Mokanova

Vladislav Volkov
Tomas Babik

David Janotka
Maja Volkova

Peter Durgo

Michal Paulus
Vojtech Balint ml.
Simon Patras

Juraj Knutelsky ml.
Tamara Denysenko
Martina Knutelska
Martina Schwarzova

Maksym Volkov
Oleh Volkov

Jozef Chupek
Stefina Stefan
Nina Jur€ikova
Silvia Chupekova
Rostislav Navratil
Juraj Knutelsky
Kajo Postulka

Igor Patras

Erik Uhrin

Martina Bialekova
Janka Balintova
Adam Navratil
Zuzana Postulkova
Miroslav Hribik
Matus Oravec
Martina Brém Knorova
Vojtech Balint

(18/21)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Krazok OB Z8 Hajik Zilina
Ostatni

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Krazok OB ZS Haijik Zilina
Ostatni

Krazok OB Z8 Hajik Zilina
Ostatni

Krazok OB Z& Hajik Zilina
Ostatni

Krazok OB Z8 Hajik Zilina
Ostatni

(12116)
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Ostatni

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

8K HADVEO Banské Bystrica

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Ostatni

(191 20)

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
8K HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Ostatni

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Martin
Klub OB Martin
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Cas
13:48
14:30
15:14
17:40
17:46
18:19
18:39
19:26
19:45
21:29
22:23
23:53
25:58
28:20
30:40
46:12
MP
MP
Cas
20:42
21:23
22:16
23:20
25:38
27:35
28:56
29:30
34:24
35:17
36:16
50:02
Cas
29:20
31:27
33:14
34:05
37:25
37:48
39:18
39:26
39:34
40:16
41:05
44:30
47:01
47:10
47:32
50:58
53:11
1:04:00
MP

Za

+0:42
+1:26
+3:52
+3:58
+4:31
+4:51
+5:38
+5:57
+7:41
+8:35
+10:05
+12:10
+14:32
+16:52
+32:24

Za

+0:41
+1:34
+2:38
+4:56
+6:53
+8:14
+8:48
+13:42
+14:35
+15:34
+29:20

Za

+2:07
+3:54
+4:45
+8:05
+8:28
+9:58
+10:06
+10:14
+10:56
+11:45
+15:10
+17:41
+17:50
+18:12
+21:38
+23:51
+34:40

MeOS 2024-01-14 17:35:10, C



